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PECT
Nick Smith Jr.
Collin Chandler
Mikey Williams
Ayanna Patterson
Aliyah Boston
Devin Carter
Caroline Ducharme
Roddy Gayle Jr.
Tyger Campbell

RJ Davis

Brice Sensabaugh
Rasir Bolton

Chris Livingston
Jarace Walker
Tyrese Hunter
Adam Flagler
Keeshawn Barthelemy
Kyle Lofton

PJ Hall

Femi Odukale
Makai Ashton-Langford
Cam Whitmore
Jared Bynum

Kiki Rice

Jalen Cook
Timmy Allen
Jared McCain
Tyrese Proctor

KD Johnson
Brandon Slater
Will Richardson
Tre White

Judah Mintz

G.G. Jackson
Jaeden Zackery
Hunter Dickinson
JJ Starling

Seth Trimble

Jett Howard
Brandon Murray
Gradey Dick
Trayce Jackson-Davis
JuJu Watkins
Armando Bacot
Arterio Morris
Julian Phillips

Kyle Filipowski
Mark Mitchell
Lauren Betts

Arkansas®
High School
High School
Uconn®
University of South Carolina
Providence™
Uconn®

Ohio State®
UCLA®
UNC®

Ohio State®
Gonzaga™
Kentucky®
Houston
Texas
Baylor®
Oregon™
Florida™
Clemson®
Seton Hall™
Boston College®
Villanova®
Providence™
UCLA®
Tulane®
Texas

High School
Duke®
Auburn®
Villanova®
Oregon™
uUsC
Syracuse®
University of South Carolina
Boston College®
Michigan®
Notre Dame®
UNC®
Michigan®
Georgetown
Kansas®
Indiana®
High School
UNC®

Texas
Tennessee®
Duke®
Duke®
Stanford®

1

1st Bowman
1st Bowman

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman

1st Bowman

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman



50
51
52
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55
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Caitlin Clark
Kijani Wright
Hansel Enmanuel
Demarr Langford
D] Horne

Skyy Clark

MJ Rice

Jalen Hood-Schifino
Anthony Black
Kendric Davis
Avery Anderson
Drew Timme
Ernest Udeh, Jr.
Al-Amir Dawes
Posh Alexander
Race Thompson
Khalif Battle
Jalen Wilson
Kel'el Ware
Amari Bailey
Bruce Thornton
Kris Murray
Kamari Lands
Ashlyn Watkins
Oscar Tshiebwe
Jaden Schutt
Jeremy Roach
Otega Oweh
Jalen Washington
Zach Edey
Brandon Miller
Jordan Walsh
Malik Reneau
Daron Holmes
Matas Buzelis
Jordan Hawkins
Chance Westry
L] Cryer

Mike Miles
Caleb Love
Dajuan Harris Jr.
Zion Cruz
Vincent Iwuchukwu
Marcus Sasser
Felix Okpara
Mark Armstrong
Ryan Nembhard
Frankie Collins
Jaxon Kohler
Jalen Bridges
Dereck Lively, 11

Towa

uUscC

High School
Boston College®
Arizona State®
Illinois™
Kansas®
Indiana®
Arkansas®
Memphis™
Oklahoma State®
Gonzaga™
Kansas®
Seton Hall™
St. John's™
Indiana®
Temple
Kansas®
Oregon™
UCLA®

Ohio State®
Towa
Louisville™

University of South Carolina

Kentucky®
Duke®
Duke®

The University of Oklahoma

UNC®
Purdue™
Alabama®
Arkansas®
Indiana®
Dayton

High School
Uconn®
Auburn®
Baylor®
TCU®
UNC®
Kansas®
Depaul®
uscC
Houston
Ohio State®
Villanova®
Creighton™
Arizona State®
Michigan State®
Baylor®
Duke®

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman



EXTENDED SET BOWMAN CHROME PROSPECTS SHORT PRINT

101 Victor Wembanyama

INSERT

Metropolitans 92

BOWMAN U SHORT PRINT IMAGE VARIATIONS

1/ Nick Smith Jr.
13| Chris Livingston
14 |Jarace Walker
45| Arterio Morris
47 |Kyle Filipowski
50| Caitlin Clark
69 Amari Bailey
74 Oscar Tshiebwe
81 |Jordan Walsh

100 Dereck Lively, II

2009 BOWMAN

09B-1 Brandon Miller
09B-2 Nick Smith Jr.
09B-3 Anthony Black
09B-4 Jordan Walsh
09B-5 Chance Westry
09B-6 Mark Mitchell
09B-7 Dereck Lively, II
09B-8 Kyle Filipowski
09B-9 Amari Bailey
09B-10 Caleb Love
09B-11 Mikey Williams
09B-12 Jarace Walker
09B-13 Gradey Dick
09B-14 MJ Rice
09B-15 Chris Livingston
09B-16 Oscar Tshiebwe
09B-17 JJ Starling
09B-18 Aliyah Boston
09B-19 Judah Mintz
09B-20 Arterio Morris
09B-21 Armando Bacot
09B-22 Cam Whitmore
09B-23 Lauren Betts
09B-24 KD Johnson
09B-25 Adam Flagler
09B-26 Kel'el Ware
09B-27 Drew Timme
09B-28 Julian Phillips
09B-29 Marcus Sasser
09B-30 Caitlin Clark

Arkansas®
Kentucky®
Houston
Texas
Duke®
Iowa
UCLA®
Kentucky®
Arkansas®
Duke®

Alabama®
Arkansas®
Arkansas®
Arkansas®
Auburn®
Duke®
Duke®
Duke®
UCLA®
UNC®

High School
Houston
Kansas®
Kansas®
Kentucky®
Kentucky®
Notre Dame®

1st Bowman

University of South Carolina®

Syracuse®
Texas
UNC®
Villanova®
Stanford®
Auburn®
Baylor®
Oregon™
Gonzaga™
Tennessee®
Houston
Towa
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Chris Livingston
Nick Smith Jr.
Jordan Walsh
Brandon Miller
Dereck Lively, II
Mark Mitchell
MJ Rice

Arterio Morris
Amari Bailey
Jarace Walker
Armando Bacot
Cam Whitmore
Kijani Wright
Skyy Clark
Judah Mintz

THE BIG KAHUNA

TBK-1
TBK-2
TBK-3
TBK-4
TBK-5
TBK-6
TBK-7
TBK-8
TBK-9
TBK-10
TBK-11
TBK-12
TBK-13
TBK-14
TBK-15
TBK-16
TBK-17
TBK-18
TBK-19
TBK-20
TBK-21
TBK-22
TBK-23
TBK-24
TBK-25

Brandon Miller
Nick Smith Jr.
Anthony Black
Jordan Walsh
Mark Mitchell
Dereck Lively, II
Kyle Filipowski
Judah Mintz
Julian Phillips
Drew Timme
Jarace Walker
Marcus Sasser
Malik Reneau
Ernest Udeh, Jr.
Caitlin Clark
G.G. Jackson
Chris Livingston
Oscar Tshiebwe
JJ Starling
Aliyah Boston
Arterio Morris
Amari Bailey
MJ Rice

Cam Whitmore
Tyrese Proctor

BOWMAN INVICTA

BI-1
BI-2
BI-3
BI-4
BI-5
BI-6
BI-7

Dereck Lively, II
Nick Smith Jr.
Kyle Filipowski
Amari Bailey
Tyrese Proctor
Drew Timme
Jarace Walker

Kentucky®
Arkansas®
Arkansas®
Alabama®
Duke®
Duke®
Kansas®
Texas
UCLA®
Houston
UNC®
Villanova®
uUscC
Illinois™
Syracuse®

Alabama®
Arkansas®
Arkansas®
Arkansas®
Duke®
Duke®
Duke®
Syracuse®
Tennessee®
Gonzaga™
Houston
Houston
Indiana®
Kansas®
Towa

University of South Carolina®

Kentucky®
Kentucky®
Notre Dame®

University of South Carolina®

Texas
UCLA®
Kansas®
Villanova®
Duke®

Duke®
Arkansas®
Duke®
UCLA®
Duke®
Gonzaga™
Houston
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BI-8

BI-9

BI-10
BI-11
BI-12
BI-13
BI-14
BI-15
BI-16
BI-17
BI-18
BI-19
BI-20

AUTOGRAPH

BOWMAN

1
13
69
74

Oscar Tshiebwe
Chris Livingston
Arterio Morris
JJ Starling
Kel'el Ware
Julian Phillips
Brandon Miller
Caitlin Clark
Anthony Black
Ernest Udeh, Jr.
Marcus Sasser
Jordan Walsh
Cam Whitmore

HORT PRINT IMAGE VARIATIONS AUT

Nick Smith Jr.
Chris Livingston
Amari Bailey
Oscar Tshiebwe

100 | Dereck Lively, II

BOWMAN CHROME PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Nick Smith Jr.
Collin Chandler
Mikey Williams
Ayanna Patterson
Aliyah Boston
Devin Carter
Caroline Ducharme
Roddy Gayle Jr.
Tyger Campbell

RJ Davis

Brice Sensabaugh
Rasir Bolton

Chris Livingston
Jarace Walker
Tyrese Hunter
Adam Flagler
Keeshawn Barthelemy
Kyle Lofton

PJ Hall

Femi Odukale
Makai Ashton-Langford
Cam Whitmore
Jared Bynum

Kiki Rice

Jalen Cook

Kentucky®
Kentucky®
Texas

Notre Dame®
Oregon™
Tennessee®
Alabama®
Iowa
Arkansas®
Kansas®
Houston
Arkansas®
Villanova®

Arkansas®
Kentucky®
UCLA®
Kentucky®
Duke®

Arkansas®
High School
High School
Uconn®

University of South Carolina

Providence™
Uconn®
Ohio State®
UCLA®
UNC®

Ohio State®
Gonzaga™
Kentucky®
Houston®
Texas
Baylor®
Oregon™
Florida™
Clemson®
Seton Hall™
Boston College®
Villanova®
Providence™
UCLA®
Tulane®
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RAPH PARALLEL

1st Bowman
1st Bowman

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Timmy Allen
Jared McCain
Tyrese Proctor
KD Johnson
Brandon Slater
Will Richardson
Tre White
Judah Mintz
G.G. Jackson
Jaeden Zackery
Hunter Dickinson
JJ Starling

Seth Trimble
Jett Howard
Brandon Murray
Gradey Dick
Trayce Jackson-Davis
JulJu Watkins
Armando Bacot
Arterio Morris
Julian Phillips
Kyle Filipowski
Mark Mitchell
Lauren Betts
Caitlin Clark
Kijani Wright
Hansel Enmanuel
Demarr Langford
D] Horne

Skyy Clark

MJ Rice

Jalen Hood-Schifino
Anthony Black
Kendric Davis
Avery Anderson
Drew Timme
Ernest Udeh, Jr.
Al-Amir Dawes
Posh Alexander
Race Thompson
Khalif Battle
Jalen Wilson
Kel'el Ware
Amari Bailey
Bruce Thornton
Kris Murray
Kamari Lands
Ashlyn Watkins
Oscar Tshiebwe
Jaden Schutt
Jeremy Roach
Otega Oweh

Texas

High School
Duke®
Auburn®
Villanova®
Oregon™
uscC
Syracuse®

University of South Carolina

Boston College®
Michigan®
Notre Dame®
UNC®
Michigan®
Georgetown
Kansas®
Indiana®

High School
UNC®

Texas
Tennessee®
Duke®

Duke®
Stanford®
Towa

uUscC

High School
Boston College®
Arizona State®
Illinois™
Kansas®
Indiana®
Arkansas®
Memphis™
Oklahoma State®
Gonzaga™
Kansas®
Seton Hall™
St. John's™
Indiana®
Temple
Kansas®
Oregon™
UCLA®

Ohio State®
Towa
Louisville™

University of South Carolina

Kentucky®
Duke®
Duke®

1st Bowman

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman

1st Bowman

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman

The University of Oklahomal 1st Bowman
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78 Jalen Washington
79| Zach Edey

80 Brandon Miller
81 Jordan Walsh
82|Malik Reneau
83|Daron Holmes
84 |Matas Buzelis

85 Jordan Hawkins
86 Chance Westry
87|L] Cryer

88 Mike Miles
89|Caleb Love

90| Dajuan Harris Jr.
91 Zion Cruz

92 | Vincent Iwuchukwu
93| Marcus Sasser
94 |Felix Okpara
95|Mark Armstrong
96 |Ryan Nembhard
97 | Frankie Collins
98|Jaxon Kohler

99 Jalen Bridges
100 | Dereck Lively, II
101 Victor Wembanyama
102 |Scoot Henderson

PRIME CHROME SIGNATURES

PCS-AB Amari Bailey
PCS-ABA Armando Bacot
PCS-ABL Anthony Black
PCS-ABO Aliyah Boston
PCS-AF Adam Flagler
PCS-AM Arterio Morris
PCS-BM Brandon Miller
PCS-CC Caitlin Clark
PCS-CL Chris Livingston
PCS-CLO Caleb Love
PCS-CW Cam Whitmore
PCS-DL Dereck Lively, 11
PCS-DT Drew Timme
PCS-EU Ernest Udeh, Jr.
PCS-GD Gradey Dick
PCS-JM Judah Mintz
PCS-JP Julian Phillips
PCS-JS JJ Starling
PCS-IJW Jarace Walker
PCS-JWA Jordan Walsh
PCS-KF Kyle Filipowski
PCS-KW Kel'el Ware
PCS-MM Mark Mitchell
PCS-MR Malik Reneau
PCS-MS Marcus Sasser

UNC®
Purdue™
Alabama®
Arkansas®
Indiana®
Dayton
High School
Uconn®
Auburn®
Baylor®
TCU®
UNC®
Kansas®
Depaul®
uUscC
Houston®
Ohio State®
Villanova®
Creighton™

Arizona State®
Michigan State®

Baylor®
Duke®

Metropolitans 92
G-League Ignite

UCLA®
UNC®
Arkansas®

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman

1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman
1st Bowman

University of South Carolina®

Baylor®
Texas
Alabama®
Towa
Kentucky®
UNC®
Villanova®
Duke®
Gonzaga™
Kansas®
Kansas®
Syracuse®
Tennessee®

Notre Dame®

Houston
Arkansas®
Duke®
Oregon™
Duke®
Indiana®
Houston
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PCS-MW
PCS-NS
PCS-OT
PCS-SC
PCS-TP

THE BIG KAHUNA AUT

TBK-1
TBK-2
TBK-3
TBK-4
TBK-6
TBK-9
TBK-11
TBK-13
TBK-14
TBK-15
TBK-17
TBK-18
TBK-22
TBK-24
TBK-25

Mikey Williams
Nick Smith Jr.
Oscar Tshiebwe
Skyy Clark
Tyrese Proctor

Brandon Miller
Nick Smith Jr.
Anthony Black
Jordan Walsh
Dereck Lively, II
Julian Phillips
Jarace Walker
Malik Reneau
Ernest Udeh, Jr.
Caitlin Clark
Chris Livingston
Oscar Tshiebwe
Amari Bailey
Cam Whitmore
Tyrese Proctor

High School
Arkansas®
Kentucky®
Illinois™
Duke®

RAPH PARALLEL

Alabama®
Arkansas®
Arkansas®
Arkansas®
Duke®
Tennessee®
Houston
Indiana®
Kansas®
Towa
Kentucky®
Kentucky®
UCLA®
Villanova®
Duke®

BOWMAN INVICTA AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

BI-1
BI-2
BI-3
BI-4
BI-5
BI-7
BI-8
BI-9
BI-10
BI-20

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
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Dereck Lively, II
Nick Smith Jr.
Kyle Filipowski
Amari Bailey
Tyrese Proctor
Jarace Walker
Oscar Tshiebwe
Chris Livingston
Arterio Morris
Cam Whitmore

Chris Livingston
Nick Smith Jr.
Jordan Walsh
Brandon Miller
Dereck Lively, II
Mark Mitchell
Arterio Morris
Amari Bailey
Jarace Walker
Cam Whitmore

Duke®
Arkansas®
Duke®
UCLA®
Duke®
Houston
Kentucky®
Kentucky®
Texas
Villanova®

KYSCRAPING AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

Kentucky®
Arkansas®
Arkansas®
Alabama®
Duke®
Duke®
Texas
UCLA®
Houston
Villanova®

2009 BOWMAN AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

09B-1
09B-2
09B-3
0oB-4

Brandon Miller
Nick Smith Jr.
Anthony Black
Jordan Walsh

Alabama®
Arkansas®
Arkansas®

Arkansas®
8



09B-5

09B-7

09B-8

09B-11
09B-12
09B-15
09B-16
09B-22
09B-27
09B-28
09B-30

Chance Westry
Dereck Lively, II
Kyle Filipowski
Mikey Williams
Jarace Walker
Chris Livingston
Oscar Tshiebwe
Cam Whitmore
Drew Timme
Julian Phillips
Caitlin Clark

Auburn®
Duke®
Duke®
High School
Houston
Kentucky®
Kentucky®
Villanova®
Gonzaga™
Tennessee®
Towa



